

d

C.A.No. 2501 OF 2002
ITEM No.42

Court No. 9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.4-5 in
Civil Appeal No.2501/2002

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMAD KHAN

Respondent (s)

(for impleadment and exemption from filing O.T. & Office Report)

Date : 10/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv. for
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gourab Banerji, Adv.
Mr. RN Karanjawala, Adv. for
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

IA Nos.4 & 5 to come up for hearing with the main appeal.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master