

È

C.A.No. 2501 OF 2002
ITEM No.7

Court No. 6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 in Civil Appeal No.2501/2002

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMAD KHAN

Respondent (s)

(For appointment of receiver and office report)

Date : 11/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant/(s) Mr. Kirit N. Raval, SG
Applicants Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Mahajan, Adv.
 Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
 Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv. (NP)
 Mr. G.K. Banerjee, Adv.
 Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
 Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
 Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
 Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Issue notice.
Counsel for the respondent takes notice. Reply,
if any, be filed within two weeks.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master