

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2501 OF 2002

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMAD KHAN

Respondent(s)

(with application for impleading party and with office report)

Date: 13/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mrs. V.B.Gugnani, Adv.
Mr.V.K.Verma, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr.VivekTankha, Sr. Adv.
Mrs.Anjuli K.Varma, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Gupta, Mr. Jaideep Narain Mathur,Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Satya N. Prajapati, Adv.
Mr. Ritin Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be listed in this week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master