

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2501 OF 2002

Union of India & Anr.  
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Raja Mohammed Amir Mohammad Khan.  
Respondent(s)

(With appl(s) for impleadment and exemption from filing O.T. With office report)

Date: 04/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr.K. Radha Krishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.  
Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Mr.V.K. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. R. Chandra Shekhar Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N.Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ashok H.Desai, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Anjali K.Varma, Adv.  
Mr. Jaydeep Narain Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ritin Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Satya N. Prajapati, Adv.  
Ms.Meera Mathur, Adv.

For impleadment M/s. Law Consultants & Co. (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for impleadment is rejected.

Heard.

Judgment reserved.

(J.S. Rawat)  
ng)  
Court Master  
t Master

(Kanwal Si  
Cour

