

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A. No.1 & 2 IN

CONMT PET.(C) NO.87/2006

IN

C.A.2501/2002

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2501 OF 2002

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHABBED KHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.N. MENON SECRETARY COMMERCE MIN. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment)

Date: 22/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office Report is not clear.

Office to specifically state as to whether there is appearance for any of

the alleged contemnors. No alleged contemnor is present before this court

today.

List again on 31.1.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd