

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A.NO.1 AND 2 IN CONMT.PET(C) NO. 87/2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2501 OF
2002

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMAD KHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 23/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Asha G.Nair, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohd. Fuzail Khan, Adv.

Mr. Shoeib Alam, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service.

File affidavit with proof of service in the meantime.

List again on 19.3.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

sk