

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.19-23 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2501 OF 2002

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMAD KHAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/05/2007 This IAs/Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chandra Jain ,Adv

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.(mentioned by)

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
D SINGH)

(ANAN

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER