

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 1 9- 34 & IA.... in CIVI L AP P E A L NO. 2 5 0 1 O F 2 0 0 2

UNION OF IND IA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

RA J A MOHAMM E D AMI R MOHAMM AD KHAN

Respondent(s)

(For directions, impleadment, permission to file application for direction and exemption from filing OT and permission to file documents and office report)

W I T H
CONT E M P T P E T I T I O N(C) NO. 8 7/ 2 0 0 6 IN CA 25 0 1 / 2 0 0 2
(with Application for impleadment and permission to file impleading party as respondents and directions/ modification, intervention and permission to file IA for direction and permission to file documents and exemption from filing OT and office report)
IA 5 1 (application for permission to file additional affidavit)

Date: 29 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHAN
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Miss Shweta Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv. for
Mr. Shreeka nt N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. V.K.Ver ma , Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. K a p u r, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Anjali K.Ver ma, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Thoma s George, Adv. for
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Subhas h Chandra Jain ,Adv

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K.D wivedi, AAG
Mr. S. W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.for
Mr. G.V.R ao ,Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhush a n, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kuma r J ain, Adv.

Mr. Harish V.Shan ker, Adv.
Mr. Ra mes h Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kum a r Pa ndey, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 1 1 th September, 20 0 7 subject to overnight part- heard.

Permis sion to amend IA 27 is granted.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master