

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.19-23/2007 and I.A.\_\_\_\_\_ in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO.2501 OF 2002

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMAD KHAN

Respondent(s)

[For direction, permission to file appln. for direction, exemption from filing O.T., permission, impleadment, stay, permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with office report]

WITH

Contempt Petition(C)No.87/2006

[With appln.(s) for impleadment, intervention, permission to file I.A. in C.P., direction/modification, permission to file documents, exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional affidavit]

Date: 04/10/2007 This Appeal/Petition was/were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chandra Jain, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, Addl.A.G. (N.P.)

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not next week.

(Subhash Chander) (Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master Court Master