

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 19-23 & IA.... in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2501 OF 2002

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMAD KHAN

Respondent(s)

(For directions, permission to file appln. for direction,exemption from filing OT and permission to file documents and office report)

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION(C) NO. 87/2006 IN CA 2501/2002

(with application for impleadment and intervention and permission to file IA in CP and directions/modification and permission to file documents and permission to file additional affidavit and exemption from filing OT and office report)

Date: 13/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv.for
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.
Mr. V.K.Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
and for petitioner
in contempt petition

Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv. for
Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chandra Jain ,Adv

For State of UP

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.for
Mr. G.V.Rao, Adv.

Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.for
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not for this week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master