

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 1 9- 2 4 & IA.... in CIVI L A P P E A L NO. 2 5 0 1 O F 2 0 0 2

UNION OF INDI A & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

RA J A MOHA M M E D AMI R MOHAM M A D KHA N  
(s)

Respondent

[For directions, permission to file appln. for direction, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file rejoinder affidavit, impleadment, stay and office report)

WI T H C O N T E M P T P E T I T I O N ( C ) NO.8 7 / 2 0 0 6 I N CA 25 0 1 / 2 0 0 2

[With appln.(s) for implead ment, direction/modification, permission to file documents and rejoinder affidavit, permission to file appln. for direction, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file addl. documents, permission to file addl. affidavit and office report]

Date: 0 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A L T A M A S KA B I R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V. S. SI R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv. for

Mr. Shreek a nt N. Terdal, Adv./Mr. V.K. Ver m a , Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
and for petitioner  
in contempt petition

Mr. P.V. K a p oor, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anjali K.V a r m a , Adv.

Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Subhas h Chandra J ain, Adv.

IA 2 4 in CA.2 5 0 1 / 0 2

Mr. Shrish Ku m a r Mishr a, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Ku m a r Singh, Adv./Ms. S unita Gauta m, Adv.

For State of UP

Mr. Ra kes h Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sh ail Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Krishn a, Adv.

Mr. Gunna m Venk ateswa r a Rao, Adv.

in Contmt. P et 8 7 / 0 6 Mr. Ra m Jetha m a l a n i, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sunil Ku m a r Jain, Adv./Mr. M a ni s h Ku m a r , Adv./

Mr. Ajay K. Bhati a, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Let this matter appear tomorrow i.e. 0 2 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 immediately after the overnight part- heard matters and let IAs 4 to 1 5 arising out of Contempt Petition No.8 7 / 2 0 0 6 be listed along with these applications.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Radha R. Bhati a)

Court Master

Court Master