

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 47 & 48/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2501 OF 2002

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMAD KHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 24/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indira Singh, ASG

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Aditi Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Kapur, Sr. Adv.

applicant:

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Chetna Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chandra Jain, Adv

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Let these applications be listed for further consideration on

nd

2 September, 2009.

Leave is given to the parties to complete the record in the
meantime.

(Ganga Thakur)

(Juginder Kaur)

P.S. to Registrar Court Master