

ITEM NO.3 COURT NO.5 SECTION IX  
 (at 2.00 P.M.)  
 SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.47&48 IN  
 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2501 OF 2002

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMAD KHAN Respondent(s)  
 [For Direction and for permission to file addl. documents and office  
 report )

Date: 08/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)  
 Ms. Indira Jaising, ASG.  
 Ms. Sonam Anand, Adv.  
 Ms. Samrdhi Sinha, Adv.  
 UOI Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Respondent  
 Mr. P.V. Kapur, Sr. Adv.  
 Mrs. Anjali K. Varma, Adv.  
 Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.  
 Ms. Chetna Gulati, Adv.  
 for Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chandra Jain, Adv.

St. of U.P. Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 ORDER  
 List tomorrow as continuing part-heard, at  
 the top.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)  
 Court Master Court Master